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Event 111 Men, 400m Freestyle My>XUNHbI
16.12.2023 - 18:48 Results Final
WR 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
WJ 3:37.92 SATES Matthew E RSA Budapest (HUN) 07.10.2021
CR 3:37.20 BWUAEPMAH MNaynb CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Points: FINA 2023
Mecto Pamunua, Nma r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku
1. LUZIN Savelii 2005 Sverdlovsk Region RUS +0,74 3:40.84 PPIKO 887
25m: 12.03 12.03 125m: 1:07.83 14.24 225m: 2:04.12 14.01 325m: 2:59.73 13.89
50m: 25.60 13.57 150m: 1:21.87 14.04 250m: 2:18.07 13.95 350m: 3:13.74 14.01
75m: 39.50 13.90 175m: 1:35.98 14.11 275m: 2:31.91 13.84 375m: 3:27.61 13.87
100m: 53.59 14.09 200m: 1:50.11 14.13 300m: 2:45.84 13.93 400m: 3:40.84 13.23
2. REZNICHENKO Vladislav 2003 Omsk Region RUS +0,64 3:42.97 862
25m: 11.50 11.50 125m: 1:07.49 14.26 225m: 2:04.33 14.30 325m: 3:00.95 14.12
50m: 25.02 13.52 150m: 1:21.60 14.11 250m: 2:18.42 14.09 350m: 3:15.23 14.28
75m: 38.92 13.90 175m: 1:35.80 14.20 275m: 2:32.67 14.25 375m: 3:29.35 14.12
100m: 53.23 14.31 200m: 1:50.03 14.23 300m: 2:46.83 14.16 400m: 3:42.97 13.62
3. AKIMOV Roman 2005 Moscow Region - Kemerovo RegiRUS +0,54 3:43.21 859
25m: 12.24 12.24 125m: 1:08.31 13.93 225m: 2:05.28 14.01 3256m: 3:01.97 14.01
50m: 26.17 13.93 150m:  1:22.56 14.25 250m:  2:19.53 14.25 350m:  3:16.24 14.27
75m: 40.03 13.86 175m: 1:36.82 14.26 275m: 2:33.60 14.07 375m: 3:29.99 13.75
100m: 54.38 14.35 200m:  1:51.27 14.45 300m:  2:47.96 14.36 400m:  3:43.21 13.22
4. ADEEV Denis 1997 Udmurtian Republic RUS +0,53 3:44.20 848
25m: 11.84 11.84 125m: 1:07.45 13.97 225m: 2:04.48 14.06 325m: 3:01.75 14.13
50m: 25.61 13.77 150m:  1:21.79 14.34 250m:  2:19.04 14.56 350m:  3:15.86 14.11
75m: 39.40 13.79 175m: 1:35.93 14.14 275m: 2:33.02 13.98 375m: 3:30.48 14.62
100m: 53.48 14.08 200m:  1:50.42 14.49 300m:  2:47.62 14.60 400m:  3:44.20 13.72
5. NIKITIN Anton 2000 Republic of Tatarstan RUS +0,64 3:44.47 845
25m: 12.12 12.12 125m: 1:07.55 13.96 225m: 2:04.66 14.19 325m: 3:02.08 14.32
50m: 25.78 13.66 150m: 1:21.82 14.27 250m: 2:19.02 14.36 350m: 3:16.61 14.53
75m: 39.67 13.89 175m: 1:36.00 14.18 275m: 2:33.34 14.32 375m: 3:30.90 14.29
100m: 53.59 13.92 200m: 1:50.47 14.47 300m: 2:47.76 14.42 400m: 3:44.47 13.57
6. RTISHCHEV Aleksei 1998 Saint Petersburg RUS +0,67 3:45.39 835
25m: 11.83 11.83 125m: 1:08.10 14.20 225m: 2:05.25 14.28 325m: 3:02.90 14.41
50m: 25.62 13.79 150m: 1:22.44 14.34 250m: 2:19.68 14.43 350m: 3:17.47 14.57
75m: 39.72 14.10 175m: 1:36.61 14.17 275m: 2:33.99 14.31 375m: 3:31.69 14.22
100m: 53.90 14.18 200m: 1:50.97 14.36 300m: 2:48.49 14.50 400m: 3:45.39 13.70
7. MINAKOV Andrei 2002 Republic of Tatarstan RUS +0,67 3:46.23 825
25m: 11.92 11.92 125m: 1:07.14 13.86 225m: 2:04.42 14.32 325m: 3:02.60 13.98
50m: 25.51 13.59 150m: 1:21.30 14.16 250m: 2:19.02 14.60 350m: 3:17.16 14.56
75m: 39.17 13.66 175m: 1:35.75 14.45 275m: 2:33.77 14.75 375m: 3:31.83 14.67
100m: 53.28 14.11 200m: 1:50.10 14.35 300m: 2:48.62 14.85 400m: 3:46.23 14.40
8. KURACHKIN Kanstantsin 2000 Belarus BLR +0,72 3:46.42 823
25m: 11.98 11.98 125m: 1:.07.75 14.20 225m: 2:05.52 14.36 325m: 3:03.49 14.49
50m: 25.61 13.63 150m: 1:22.36 14.61 250m: 2:19.96 14.44 350m: 3:18.05 14.56
75m: 39.45 13.84 175m: 1:36.66 14.30 275m: 2:34.35 14.39 375m: 3:32.45 14.40
100m: 53.55 14.10 200m: 1:51.16 14.50 300m: 2:49.00 14.65 400m: 3:46.42 13.97
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